Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Insert fuil name of SOYG Limited
company

Insert full name and Simon Atkins
addresses Mackenzie Goldberg Johnson Limited
Scope House
Weston Road
Crewe
Cheshire
CW1 6DD

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 05295840

]

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at 26 February 2009

Signed

Date

26 February 2009

Presenter's name,

For Official Use

atidrass and rafrance Mackenzie Goldberg Johnson Limited Liquidation Section Post Room

(if any) Scope House
Weston Road
Crewe
Cheshire
CW16DD

SATURDAY

A

28/0212009
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34 — CVL

(a) Insert full | (a) Emma Louise Jones, Company Director
name and
occupation
(b} Insert full of (b) 3 Maple Road, Bramhall, Stockport SK7 2DH
address
Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked2~ 5 . are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 26 February 2009 (being a date not
more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the
said company carried on business as retailing of baby related goods
swomat _ CA&G & , CAG 1HHaAE
Date 2 Dy of EEUALYT
Before me / /é// Z—-\ X NS frTrsoitetan
Sngnature(s-)/()mkm:\a\ (\ o«&
A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths
Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in
the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects
will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.
POOLE ALCOCK LLP
DATUM HOUSE
ELECTRA WAY
CREWE

CW16ZF

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs

(TITLE)
Statement as to affairs of
SOYG LIMITED Formerly Coo Chi Coo Limited

on the 26 February 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner
of Oaths when you have completed the rest of the form.




£

y

9
St

'L/a‘\ )

Signed

SOYG LIMITED FORMERLEY COO CHI COO LIMITED
Company Number 05295840
Statement of Affairs as at 26 February 2009

SCHEDULE A - COMPANY ASSETS & LIABILITIES

Book Values Estimated
as at to Realise
Notes 31/07/2008 05/02/2008
£ £
Assets subject to Fixed Charge
0 0
Total Assets subject to Fixed Charge 0 1]
Assets subject to Floating Charge
Tangible assets 1 35910)
Stocks 1 101,124 )
Trade & Other Debtors 1 8,890 ) 50,000
Prepayment & accrued income 1 4,217 )
Cash at Bank and in hand 1 41,851)
Total Assets subject to Floating Charge 191,992 50,000
Share of assets for unsecured creditors (S176A Insolvency Act 1986)
50% of the first - 10,000 5,000
20% of the next - 40,000 8,000
Total 50,000 $176A 'Prescribed Part' ¢/d 13,000
Total Assets available to the Floating Chargeholder 37,000
Preferential Creditors
Employee claims 2 (2,762)
Total Preferential Creditors (2,762)
Total Assets available to the Fioating Chargehoider 34,238
Eloating Chargehotder
HSBC 3 (139,843)
Surplus / {Shortfall) with respect to the Floating Chargeholder c/d (105,605)
S$176A 'Prescribed Part’ b/d 13,000
Assels available to Unsecured Creditors 13,000
Unsecured Creditors
Employee Claims 2 (14,578}
VAT (5.000)
PAYE (10,000}
NNDR (38,884)
Barclays Bank Plc (20,000)
Directors Loan Account (208,977)
Other Loans (13.600)
Trade Creditors (50,462)
Total Unsecured Creditors {361,501)
Surplus / (Shortfall) as regards unsecured creditors {348,501)
Surplus / (Shortfall) with respect to the Floating Chargeholder b/d {105,605)
Surplus / (Shortfall) as regards all ranking creditors (454,106)
Shareholders
Ordinary Shareholders (1,000}
Total Shareholders' Funds {1,000}
Surplus / (Shortfall) as regards ordinary shareholders 5455.1 06!

Emma Louise Jones, Director; 26 February 2009




06'Lbe FALEAE
ST'veBst HNt L70
1 ¥4 ALD LPHN
9978 1vZ LLMm
05°Sive ral N
rr9l N3 LE3d
£0'90Z S1Z 0ZWD
wn NYE EW
0S°2Epl Hdv LW
L HH0 SaH
68°09¢

8851 Z11 128
ov'l61 aas eixs
seore HdZ Sv¥M
89642

Fe'LLE vOE ¥EW
rLOLLE 39 59340
¢E'5096 N4} LW
6L'E¥E6EL g3C EN
AW 28 €101

00°0000% V3£ NS
00°000s avi 66SS

8L°90F rao 91s
CLEL 4z 0¥S
PI'E0E N8 2ud
8p'S9c QHY LON
09'2i6 NNI €209
W 31 9aMm
00's9 XHEZ NS
9.'vZ9 org £Eno
revivy

0656 801 €INL
007004 ZNE ¥140
gL'vPS 108 62X0
W rdszian
69'9£0%1

00°00002

0z'8l gvB ENS
A

9e'66Y rg0 9Mm
A

(3) ang

J919xg
weypio
piojpay
upuo
HIOHON
xassg
igisayouep

uoasQ

Jeisayouep

Hodyo0lg
Syag
saueT

BIYSHIOA KON
BIYSPIOMIBH
anysayD

ssi

Wy

uoxp
BUIYSIAISENET

wniBiag
uopuon

aueT) uopAy
NAE)s3 [BMISNpU| sW3

peoy YuonN maN 802-20¢
uoloap

piayansen
SIYSHIOA 1SIM
Aep 1S leRO
ployeys

uojBuLLe A
SpUBLBYIaN
uojua(]

Agiag ‘uolii IN
19]sayauep
Jajsayosuep

uoAa(]

j@ans uyor
BAG-UQ-pUSYINCS
ajepbuluung
anysAqiag
uojsald

uodig
poomiweyaiog
vodyoolg
PEOY WEYUIBH
Agy
SYEOUBAIG
Hpied

uoIsy SIPPIN

Hodyo01S

Ajen

600z Alerugad gz 1i0JoallQ 'SBUOf HSINGT BT

IiH seudd

198415 1SN 'SAIUDD) DIAD
peoy uoixen
uopuo

ASNOH YUON MmN
12348 W
mopeH
IB)SAYOUBK
Aenp) apsen
Pl3yssappnH
ey

a3NQIS

85N0H Anquiay 0¥ ¥
X080 d 1ounog ybnoiog WeypIo O

Med uoixed £ noqy N InQ 6
peoy 10q|EL B8 P17 Auedwa?) ey |eIIEN BU) 8¢
piep Anquoued) ‘4 pun p1 4e6ng pappy ON g
weg 1w wBijeQ swnp og

#S x0g Od uejdiop ¢

208|d HO3S | epay NIW

£0) A3y SPI JRISIYIUBY EE

peoy abpug aupd sedeq 9 SEWey Z¢
wued (N P11 ABBng wieunoy {¢

peoy spjaiq adioyisap, enouu) sseuisng adioyisap

dosso|

yiauag

uaieisay va L ¥or

SUE] [IWPUIA

ewao

ealy [eujsnpu| abpuquwes)
sppybuudg
pesisdweH uouop
SSNOK Jaydly

anuany BUOIOIA |2

peoy uopuo]
PlgHaIsayd

poowing

weybuion

IH 1edeyD

peoH Aajuayg

lieywesg

smoigayl

(1d) @uue] wuiessjuow 910§
mopeajy sybiig

31183 pu| PUZ WIEH
Aqang

FEY TR
19ang Ys19 b
saues 0vi

OuelHy 22102

peoy uapmog L)
peoy woneis 92
1| Banuelianeg 1

JadiaH &N 0¢

s4361) ay 62
suoissasdw) a1 82
AesinN Aqeq wspIy L2

ABM (BIGIO € P =penjooy, 9z

uued swoH Pi7 SppUaAR G2

192418 pJemp3 | oulomzz| ¥z

alenbg uewpuey ¢ DESH £2

)9S UNoYD €2 Auedwony Asasinp ' 8WoH ZZ

ealy SoueT § 9 anysayD 3 SWOJSNT '§ ONUIABY WH L2

asnop Japuexapy 881X 'p SWOISN) WK 02

asnoH Aepunog maN Auedwon) Aingqsuopios ay) Gl

peoy yuomsieyd Ly ajeno) gl

SNUIAY JOUBW $T @2BIS) B GQEC) 7).

£21 %08 Od ue3 gi

i wo) yBiH & wun P diysiaued oag Gy

9SNOH AJAWSPIH %N 18103 tL

@Al ulwpog of ME(S Ined E1

weg auois | pi1 s|easey AyeeyD gzl

L U 'O eI ey dip 1L

sem syblg £ 10014 isit4 SpIy Anune) o1
Aep umar)) asncH sauedwo) g

8SNOH %2010 8U1L
Jeang sapey) of

p11 02 gBbnusABOing eyl 8
olishqeq 2

Spuepayisn Jeuoiewaiu} oogebng 9

1921 Asison 3ld yueg sAejoseg g

asnoH eydly VO YUomsUY yjoog

|2 2WWeIs aqouaz AY sholwy ¢

peoy s8ync) g suyoin 3 sibuy Z

Z wioibBep e adon3 eoudy |
SSUPPY awen

SHOLIOIHD ANYJNOD - 8 3TINAZHIS
600Z Asenuqod 9z e S SIRPY JO WALNMS
0856250 Joqunp Auedwo)

Q3LiWN 002 IHD 00D ATTHIWHOI A3LINIT DOA0S



£S¥6RrOL

00°602
08'Lby
81102
g0l
00'Z004
¥E'615
00°005€E
A

i34
(3)eng

HQ6 918
085 WZo3
VML SSYM

dnt Lt

MHL 9NH
SVE 4.8

HH9 v89
dNL 8AD

uopuo
uo)bule pm
13)SayduUBl
IInH

syels

ajepuassoy

weybuwig
snaw) Aangsuig

Wed pjoyes
peoy ybnopD

peoy yed Aajbuey
[leisuamey
BUNYSHIUMIEM

600z Aueruga4 9z 10108 'SaUOr 9SIN0T BLILT QIANDIS

uojseqbp3 Gegxeg o d P17 ABaua) (g
asnoy Angsieg fanooay uouua) OO PI1I1BA 6t
ostxog 0 d (2812pA) SONIRN PSHUN BF
Aep Haguey uyor YUON 3pIS|euB) g Jun P Aprpual) Ly
e J3auold 9'g 5 uN aunjalppoy g9f
Yuomwe) £9¥Z1 x08 Od SPIY BuysUNg G
wsey vasi Buippaiyg SBIGEIS PIO #uL € PV N 2015 ¢
peoy AeH ||EH MaN I uBwpIEH S8|BpUBSSOY EF
ASIUOH  jed Sseuisng uued K)oH oleday ¥

55a1ppy awepN

SHOLIAAYI ANYANOD - 9 3TNATHIS
600Z Aueniqae 97 jB SB 8i|BlY jO JUBLMEIS
oves6ZS0 Jequny Auedwos

Q3ALININ Q02 [HD 00D AFTHIANWHOL QALINN DAOS




6007 Aenigad gz :J0j08.1q ‘SSUor 3sIN0T Bww3 paubis

007004 001
000013 001 Aeupio HAZ XS Hodyo0IS ‘lieywelq ‘peoy ejdely € S8UOp” BSIN0T BLWWT |
() enjep WoN ‘ON adi] SSauIppPY awep

SHIAWIW ANVAWOD - D 3TNA3HIS

6002 Aueniqe4 gz e Se sJleyy JO Juawale)sg

o ﬁ 0v856250 Jaquiny Auedwod
S
/
/,

Q31INIT 00D IHD 00D AFTHINWHOL ALINWIN DA0S

a4 .

26/ 2




